klo

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00

APS Yhteisnosto 13.9.25

paikka
m/s Eevi Mika Hamaldinen 38
m/y Tuulia Kari Granroth 39
m/s Hulda Mikko Saarinen 37
s/y Onff Borje Rantala 34



8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30

APS Yhteisnosto 27.9.2025

s/y Riiu

Hannu Saari

paikka

28



Kesaparkissa 2025

m/s Henrietta Gundhil
m/s SeaScape

m/s Liisa

s/y Bonus

s/y Merengue

Ei yhteisnostoon 2024

s/y Vilma
s/y Tinall
s/y Zippy
s/y Silmarin
s/y Bonus
s/y PlanB

Janne Makela
Saki Linnamies
Matti Pakarinen
Janne Suomala
Jarmo koponen

Teemu Harjukari
Asko Ojanen
Jukka Hujanen
Johanna salmi
Janne Suomala
Jalmari Sipponen

Poistuneet laanilta 2023 - 2025

s/y Christina
S/Y Venla
m/s Candide
s/y Katariina
m/s Ninette
m/s libis
m/s Fori

Jari Kaipio
Aarne Harjukari
Jorma Ahonen
Kari YIonen

Kai Raikkonen
Ari Peltotalo
Olli Koivisto

24

40
45

35
13
29

36
48
56

17



m/s Annei
s/y Biancoblu
m/s

s/y Myy

m/s Aida

s/y Lola of Gowes
s/y Manatee
s/y Leyda
s/y Niisku
m/s Vadelma
s/y Elysion

Reijo Niittynen
llkka Korhonen
Pekka Carlson
AnssiLampinen
Ismo Kirmonen
Eerikki Makinen
Pekka Erkola
Heikki amminpaa
Reijo Vallius
Vesa Lehtinen
Antti Lapinoja

31
42
51

50
53



0406691632
0503097347
0406310257

0405401311

OO NOOULL P WDN R

RPR R R R R R R R
oo NO UL D WDN PO

s/y Amanda Miia Saarikko
Huom! Amanda kotipiha , Anianraitt

m/s Anulla Reino Metsala
m/s Veera Jari Toivonen

s/y Merisiili Niilo Lusila

s/y Neiti Kesdheind Heli Vari

s/y Meritte Hannu Makinen
m/s Asteri Kati Vehanen
m/s Puna-Hilkka J-P Lehtinen

m/s Doris Pertti Veijalainen
s/y Aino Kari Kivinen

m/s SeaSun Olli Heikkinen

Huom! SeaSun Tapsikujalta Vaaksy



0405708490

O 0O NO UL D WN B

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

s/y Papu
s/y lltatahti
s/y Lotus I
m/s Lyyli
s/y Eulalia

s/y Melinda
m/s Liisa

Anne Uusimaki
Jukka Lehtimaki
Jari Valtari

Jukka Salonen
Jaakko Haapanen

Ari Turunen
Mauri Vallinen

Tulossa yhteisnostoon 2025

m/s Marita IV
s/y Melinda
s/y Eulalia
m/s Largo
m/s Isabella
s/y Merengue
s/y Silmarin
s/y Tosca

s/y Aurora
m/s Moona
s/y Bonus

Jouko Linborg
Ari Turunen
Jaakko Haapanen
Birgitta Pollari
Asko Salminen
Jarmo Koponen
Johanna Salmi
Jari Viinikainen
Olli-Matti Selin
Jani Hintsala
Janne Suomala



0400769599

040 0927060
0500938403

0443390952
040 7380594

0456706420
0405658241
0400697518
0400500216
0500844026
0408419693

s/y Tinall
s/y PlanB
s/y Melina
m/s Evolution
m/s Elaine

Asko Ojanen
Jalmari Sipponen
Juha Hiltunen
Markku Kiiski
Janne Taipale



050 5853290
0400616563
0401816294
0407279970
0500977944
0505229284
0504656078
050 3738238



9
30
54
33
44

2

3
10

traileri

0405337848

040 0232704
0504660040
04073524563
044 9704185
040 0643316
0408383366
0440728817
050 5229284
0505691251
0403505972

16
17
18
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



26
14
48
43

17
21

40
17

27
52
35
56
46

13

040 7429901

0408319931
050 5995430
050 5810543

0400810227
0443419485

0449865025
0400810227
050 5810543
0407595284
0400715538
0401773088

0505001822
0509130042
0408019963
0443390952

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42



45 040 0927060
29 040 7380594



